
 

NÙkhlx<+ jkT; xzkeh.k cSad 
 

CHHATTISGARH RAJYAGRAMIN BANK 
Head Office, RAIPUR (C.G.) 492 013 

 

Notice Inviting Tender  

REF No. - CRGB/09/ 2023-24 Date- 07/11/2023 

 
Last date for submission of Technical BID 28/11/2023 

 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)    

For  
Procurement of 820 Desktop Computers   

 

AT 
VARIUS BRANCHES/OFFICES OF  

CHHATTISGARH RAJYAGRAMIN BANK (C.G.) 
 

 

For Details Please refer our Notice Published in GeM portal 

 

 

Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/4172371 Dated - 07/11/2023 


